

Committee to Elect Tim Horton for Judge
Statement of Contributions Received
At a Social or Fund-Raising Event

Page 1

Type	Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Class	Cl	Split	Amount	Balance
Deposit	05/16/2008	1202	The Law Office of Michael T. Biwens LLC	5 E Long Street, Ste 700 Columbus, Ohio 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	250.00	250.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	1653	Wilco Byrd Burkholder Binghamer Co LPA	300 Spruce Street Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	1,000.00	1,250.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	25105	Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP	280 Plaza, Suite 1300 North High Street Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	1,500.00	2,750.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	1479	J Scott Weisman Law Offices LPA	601 S. High Street, 1st Floor Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	250.00	3,000.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	1849	Chelator Wilcox & Stubbs LLP	Donak, C Broy 65 E State Street, STE 1000 Columbus, OH 43215-4213	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	500.00	3,500.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	1046	Steven Lanson	208 S. High Street, Lobby Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	250.00	3,750.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	14325	Gallagher Gams Pryor Tolan & Littell	8 Linnell LLP 471 E Broad Street, 16th Floor Columbus, OH 43215-3872	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	250.00	4,000.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	2499	Pierre-Louis & Associates, LLC	Attorneys at Law 635 Park Meadows Road, Ste 215 Westerville, Ohio 43081	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	1,500.00	5,500.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	1201	Law Office of Thomas F. Hayes LLC	65 E. Livingston Avenue Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	150.00	5,650.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	5799	Joseph R. Landusky II	901 S. High Street Columbus, OH 43206	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	300.00	6,450.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	2285	William S. Ireland	Atty at Law 65 Liberty Street Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	100.00	6,650.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	7462	Claudia L. Abrams	7643 Goodrich Square, S. New Albany, Ohio 43054	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	150.00	6,700.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	195	Gerald T. Noel Jr.	640 Euclaire Avenue Beavly, OH 43209	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	150.00	6,850.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	1201	Law Office of Thomas F. Hayes LLC	65 E. Livingston Avenue Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 8 2008		Fifth Third Bank	250.00	7,100.00
Deposit	05/16/2008	3821	Ruby Crawford-Hempfl	4724 Carriage Drive Mason, OH 45040	Fundraiser Income-May 22 2008		Fifth Third Bank	1,000.00	8,100.00
Deposit	05/22/2008	160212	Crabbe, Brown & James	500 South Front Street, Suite 1200 P.O. Box 15039 Columbus, Ohio 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 22 2008		Fifth Third Bank	300.00	8,400.00
Deposit	05/23/2008	4628	Goldman & Braunstein LLP	500 S. Front Street, Ste. 1200 Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 22 2008		Fifth Third Bank	250.00	8,650.00
Deposit	05/23/2008	30254	Robert J. Bahal Law Offices LLC	501 S. High Street Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 22 2008		Fifth Third Bank	1,000.00	9,650.00
Deposit	05/23/2008	160212	Crabbe, Brown & James	500 South Front Street, Suite 1200 P.O. Box 15039 Columbus, Ohio 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 22 2008		Fifth Third Bank	250.00	9,900.00
Deposit	05/23/2008	3975	Frederick D. Benton Jr.	786 S. Front Street, Ste. 204 Columbus, OH 43206-1907	Fundraiser Income-May 22 2008		Fifth Third Bank	1,000.00	10,900.00
Deposit	05/23/2008	1352	Kopach & O'Grady LLC	500 S. Front St., Ste. 1200 Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 22 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	10,950.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	465	Adam Lee Nemann	389 E. Welch Avenue Columbus, OH 43207	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	10,100.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	1079	Bryan B. Johnson	1 East Livingston Ave Columbus, Ohio 43215-5700	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	10,150.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	4651	David C. Young	465 S. High Street Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	200.00	10,400.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	254	Takeysha M. Sheppard	2637 Quarry Valley Road Columbus, Ohio 43204	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	10,450.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	10968	Gerald T. Sunbury	Atty at Law 465 S. High Street, Ste. 400 Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	100.00	10,550.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	2206	Jeffrey M. Basnett	282 Woodland Avenue Columbus, OH 43203-1745	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	400.00	10,950.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	1044	Nathan So Alkamie	844 S. Front Street Columbus, OH 43206-2943	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	10,200.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	4794	John N. Sales Esq.	485 S. High Street Columbus, OH 43215-5689	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	250.00	11,250.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	1597	J Scott Weisman Law Offices LPA	601 S. High Street, 1st Floor Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	100.00	11,350.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	1013	Gregg D. Skemmer	Atty at Law 1188 S. High Street Columbus, OH 43206	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	75.00	11,425.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	1275	Law Office of Thomas F. Hayes LLC	65 E. Livingston Avenue Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	100.00	11,525.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	1099	Ross & Midan LLC	577 South High Street Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	55.00	11,580.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	2091	Shaw & Miller	Attorneys at Law 555 City Park Avenue Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	100.00	11,680.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	7300	E. Scott Shaw	Attorney at Law 500 S. Front Street, Ste. 139 Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	100.00	11,780.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	2887	Charles William McGowan	Attorney at Law LLC 601 S. High Street Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	250.00	12,030.00
Deposit	05/25/2008	23345	Tyvek Blackmore and Utson Co LPA	536 S. High Street Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-May 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	100.00	12,130.00
Deposit	10/01/2008	1542	Frank A. Ray	2030 Trenton Road Columbus, OH 43221	Fundraiser Income-Oct 1 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	12,180.00
Deposit	10/01/2008		Isabella Dixon Thomas	695 Green Pl. Columbus, OH 43213	Fundraiser Income-Oct 1 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	12,230.00
Deposit	10/01/2008		William A. Sefina	729 S. 3rd Street Columbus, OH 43206	Fundraiser Income-Oct 1 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	12,280.00
Deposit	10/01/2008		Kyle Hunter	601 S. High Street Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-Oct 1 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	12,330.00
Deposit	10/01/2008		Gerard Noel	857 S. High Street Columbus, OH	Fundraiser Income-Oct 1 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	12,380.00
Deposit	10/01/2008		Law Dye	555 S. Front Street Columbus, OH 43215	Fundraiser Income-Oct 1 2008		Fifth Third Bank	100.00	12,480.00
Deposit	10/01/2008		Joe Landusky	901 S. High Street Columbus, OH 43206	Fundraiser Income-Oct 1 2008		Fifth Third Bank	50.00	12,530.00
Deposit	10/01/2008		Jeff Blosser	825 S. Front Street Columbus, OH 43206	Fundraiser Income-Oct 1 2008		Fifth Third Bank	20.00	12,550.00
Deposit	10/01/2008		Bob Kovance	2637 Quarry Valley Road Columbus, Ohio 43204	Fundraiser Income-Sept 25 2008		Fifth Third Bank	-200.00	12,350.00
Check	10/06/2008		Takeysha M. Sheppard				Fifth Third Bank	12,350.00	12,350.00
Total Campaign Fundraiser Income									12,350.00
Total Campaign Income									12,350.00
Total Income									12,350.00
Net Ordinary Income									12,350.00
Campaign Fundraiser Income									12,350.00
Form 31.A									6,300.00
Total Contributions									16,650.00

From Page 2
Total Contributions

From Page 2
Non Campaign Receipts

From Page 2

Total Campaign Fundraiser Income

Total Campaign Income

Total Income

Net Ordinary Income

Campaign Fundraiser Income

Form 31.A